
CATERING / BEVERAGE / SERVINGCATERING / BEVERAGE / SERVING
Coffee Makers 35.00 - 50.00Coffee Makers 35.00 - 50.00
Coffee Urns 45.00Coffee Urns 45.00
Drink Dispensers 25.00 - 35.00Drink Dispensers 25.00 - 35.00
Punch Bowls 15.00 - 20.00Punch Bowls 15.00 - 20.00
Wine Chiller 15.00Wine Chiller 15.00
Stainless Tubs 20.00 - 30.00Stainless Tubs 20.00 - 30.00
Champagne Fountains 65.00Champagne Fountains 65.00
Coffee / Tea Pourers  8.00Coffee / Tea Pourers  8.00
Chafer Sets  25.00Chafer Sets  25.00
Chafer Pans 3.00Chafer Pans 3.00
Sterno Gel 4.50Sterno Gel 4.50
Serving Spoons, Tongs 3.00Serving Spoons, Tongs 3.00
Trays 5.00Trays 5.00
Bowls 15.00Bowls 15.00
Family Style Platters 15.00 - 30.00Family Style Platters 15.00 - 30.00
Margarita Machines 250.00Margarita Machines 250.00
Drink Mix - Over 20 Flavors 26.99Drink Mix - Over 20 Flavors 26.99

Glasses, Flatware DinnerwareGlasses, Flatware Dinnerware
16 oz Tumbler Glass .7516 oz Tumbler Glass .75
9 oz Stemless Wine Glasses .759 oz Stemless Wine Glasses .75
10 oz Goblet Glass .7510 oz Goblet Glass .75
6.5 oz Wine Glass .756.5 oz Wine Glass .75
8 oz Wine Glass .758 oz Wine Glass .75
Pink Goblets     2.25 (Pkg of 25)Pink Goblets     2.25 (Pkg of 25)
Blue Goblets     2.25 (Pkg of 25)Blue Goblets     2.25 (Pkg of 25)
Amber Tumblers   2.25 (Pkg of 25)Amber Tumblers   2.25 (Pkg of 25)
Green Hi Ball    2.25 (Pkg of 25)Green Hi Ball    2.25 (Pkg of 25)
Champagne Flute .75Champagne Flute .75
Champagne Coup .75Champagne Coup .75
Hiball Glass 5 oz .75Hiball Glass 5 oz .75
Martini Glass .75Martini Glass .75
Coffee Mug - White Acrylic 1.00Coffee Mug - White Acrylic 1.00
5.5’’ Clear Glass Plate     .755.5’’ Clear Glass Plate     .75
8” Clear Glass Plate .758” Clear Glass Plate .75
9” Clear Glass Plate .759” Clear Glass Plate .75
5 oz Bowl 1.005 oz Bowl 1.00
13oz Soup Bowl  1.0013oz Soup Bowl  1.00
20 oz White Bowl 1.0020 oz White Bowl 1.00
6 oz White Ceramic Bowl 1.00   6 oz White Ceramic Bowl 1.00   
6 1/4” Wide Rim Plate 1.006 1/4” Wide Rim Plate 1.00
7 1/2” Wide Rim Plate 1.007 1/2” Wide Rim Plate 1.00
9 1/2” Wide Rim Plate 1.009 1/2” Wide Rim Plate 1.00
4’’ x 9’’ Rectangle Plate    2.004’’ x 9’’ Rectangle Plate    2.00
8” Square Plate 1.258” Square Plate 1.25
10” Square Plate 1.2510” Square Plate 1.25
Light Weight Flatware - Stainless .35Light Weight Flatware - Stainless .35
Heavy Weight Flatware - Stainless .50Heavy Weight Flatware - Stainless .50
Heavy Weight Steak Knife 2.15Heavy Weight Steak Knife 2.15
Gold Fork      1.25  (Pkg of 10)Gold Fork      1.25  (Pkg of 10)
Gold Spoon     1.25 (Pkg of 10)Gold Spoon     1.25 (Pkg of 10)
Gold Knife     1.25 (Pkg of 10)Gold Knife     1.25 (Pkg of 10)
Salt / Pepper Shakers ea. 1.50Salt / Pepper Shakers ea. 1.50

PLATE CHARGERSPLATE CHARGERS
Solid Gold/Silver Round Charger (Acryllic)    2.00Solid Gold/Silver Round Charger (Acryllic)    2.00
Solid Silver W/Beads Round Charger (Acryllic)  3.00Solid Silver W/Beads Round Charger (Acryllic)  3.00
Clear Solid W/Silver or Gold Beads (Acryllic) 4.00Clear Solid W/Silver or Gold Beads (Acryllic) 4.00
White Scroll Pattern Round Charger (Acryllic) 4.00White Scroll Pattern Round Charger (Acryllic) 4.00
Gold/Black Etched Square Charger (Acryllic)  4.00Gold/Black Etched Square Charger (Acryllic)  4.00
Galvanized Round Charger  5.00Galvanized Round Charger  5.00
Pink Burst Round Charger (Glass)  8.00Pink Burst Round Charger (Glass)  8.00

PLASTIC GOODS / DISPOSABLESPLASTIC GOODS / DISPOSABLES
6’ &  8’ Rectangle Fitted Covers     6-8.006’ &  8’ Rectangle Fitted Covers     6-8.00
60” Round Fitted Covers    6.5060” Round Fitted Covers    6.50

FUN & GAMESFUN & GAMES
Snow Cone Machine 115.00Snow Cone Machine 115.00
Snow Cone Syrup 22.00Snow Cone Syrup 22.00
Snow Cone Pumps 5.00Snow Cone Pumps 5.00
Corn Hole Games     85.00Corn Hole Games     85.00
Yard Jenga    69.00Yard Jenga    69.00
Jumbo Connect Four    75.00Jumbo Connect Four    75.00

CLASS A RENTALSCLASS A RENTALS

TABLES & BARS & WINE BARRELSTABLES & BARS & WINE BARRELS
Rectangle Tables 30” x 6’ (Seat 8-10) 11.00Rectangle Tables 30” x 6’ (Seat 8-10) 11.00
Rectangle Tables 30” x 8’ (Seat 10-12) 12.00Rectangle Tables 30” x 8’ (Seat 10-12) 12.00
Round Tables 48” (Seat 6) 12.00Round Tables 48” (Seat 6) 12.00
Round Tables 60” (Seat 8) 15.00Round Tables 60” (Seat 8) 15.00
Round Tables 72” (Seat 10) 20.00Round Tables 72” (Seat 10) 20.00
Bistro Tables 24” (30” Height) 15.00Bistro Tables 24” (30” Height) 15.00
Bistro Tables 36” (30” Height) 20.00Bistro Tables 36” (30” Height) 20.00
Cocktail Tables 24” (42” Height) 15.00Cocktail Tables 24” (42” Height) 15.00
Cocktail Tables 36” (42” Height) 20.00Cocktail Tables 36” (42” Height) 20.00
Serpentine Tables   20.00Serpentine Tables   20.00
Farmhouse Tables 40” x 8’ 129.00Farmhouse Tables 40” x 8’ 129.00
Vintage 30 x 8’ Tables Vintage 30 x 8’ Tables  (Metal Legs)  (Metal Legs)    25.00   25.00
Wine Barrel Cocktail Tables 95.00Wine Barrel Cocktail Tables 95.00
Wine Barrel Bar - Stained Wood 150.00Wine Barrel Bar - Stained Wood 150.00
Wine Barrel Bar - White Wash 150.00Wine Barrel Bar - White Wash 150.00
White Wood Bar - 6’ Solid White 189.00  White Wood Bar - 6’ Solid White 189.00  

CHAIRSCHAIRS
Brown Metal Folding  1.95Brown Metal Folding  1.95
White Metal Folding 3.25White Metal Folding 3.25
White Resin Chair w/pad 4.25White Resin Chair w/pad 4.25
Fruitwood Chairs  w/pad 4.50Fruitwood Chairs  w/pad 4.50
Barstools - Industrial Silver  20.00Barstools - Industrial Silver  20.00
Chivarri Chair - Dark w/Vinyl Seat     10.00  Chivarri Chair - Dark w/Vinyl Seat     10.00  
X Back Wood Chair - Medium          15.00   X Back Wood Chair - Medium          15.00   

TABLE CLOTHSTABLE CLOTHS
Base Price for Poly Mix FabricBase Price for Poly Mix Fabric
Add $18-45 for Premium FabricsAdd $18-45 for Premium Fabrics
Round SizesRound Sizes
90” Lap Length for 60” Round90” Lap Length for 60” Round 18.00 18.00
108” Floor length for 40” Round108” Floor length for 40” Round 21.50 21.50
120” Floor length for 60” Round120” Floor length for 60” Round 22.00 22.00
132” Floor length for 72” Round132” Floor length for 72” Round 29.50 29.50
Square Sizes:Square Sizes:
54 x 54 12.0054 x 54 12.00
72 x 72 14.0072 x 72 14.00
90 x 90 21.5090 x 90 21.50
Rectangle Sizes:Rectangle Sizes:
60 x 120 Lap Length for 6’ & 8’ 17.0060 x 120 Lap Length for 6’ & 8’ 17.00
90 x 132 Floor Length for 6’ 26.0090 x 132 Floor Length for 6’ 26.00
90 x 156 Floor Length for 8’ 27.0090 x 156 Floor Length for 8’ 27.00
Runners 8’ & 10’ 18.50 - 30.00Runners 8’ & 10’ 18.50 - 30.00
Cloth Napkins  20” X 20” 2.75 -6.00Cloth Napkins  20” X 20” 2.75 -6.00
Cloth Skirting 21’ 22.95Cloth Skirting 21’ 22.95

FURNITURE & RUGSFURNITURE & RUGS
Love seat/Settee/Chaises     75-100Love seat/Settee/Chaises     75-100
Accent Chairs 75 - 100.00Accent Chairs 75 - 100.00
Rugs 5’ x 7’ 40.00Rugs 5’ x 7’ 40.00
Accent Tables 75 - 100.00Accent Tables 75 - 100.00
Cowhide Rugs  95.00Cowhide Rugs  95.00
Marble/Gold Table 48” 119.00Marble/Gold Table 48” 119.00

WEDDING / PARTY DECORWEDDING / PARTY DECOR
Arch - Wrought Iron 115.00Arch - Wrought Iron 115.00
Arch - Wooden 135.00Arch - Wooden 135.00
Easel - Wrought Iron 30.00Easel - Wrought Iron 30.00
Backdrop - 10’ x 10’ w/Drapes 165.00Backdrop - 10’ x 10’ w/Drapes 165.00
Backdrop 16’ x 16’ w/Drapes          400.00Backdrop 16’ x 16’ w/Drapes          400.00
Boxwood Backdrops 4’ x 8’      225.00Boxwood Backdrops 4’ x 8’      225.00
Lanterns 10.00 - 30.00Lanterns 10.00 - 30.00
Vases - Al Sizes 5.00 - 10.00Vases - Al Sizes 5.00 - 10.00
Aisle Runners 49.00 - 59.00Aisle Runners 49.00 - 59.00
Now offering Fabric Draping  Call For PricingNow offering Fabric Draping  Call For Pricing
Mason Jars w/Lights     10.00Mason Jars w/Lights     10.00
Shepherd Hooks 36”    5.00Shepherd Hooks 36”    5.00
Love Letters 200.00Love Letters 200.00

Fredericksburg • TX Hill CountryFredericksburg • TX Hill Country

NOTE:NOTE:
All Glasses,All Glasses,

Flatware,Flatware,
PlatesPlates

MUST BEMUST BE
RETURNEDRETURNED

100% 100% CLEANCLEAN

TENTSTENTS
Frame Tents - No Center Poles - All WhiteFrame Tents - No Center Poles - All White

10 x 10 250.0010 x 10 250.00
10 x 20 325.0010 x 20 325.00
10 x 30 425.0010 x 30 425.00
10 x 40 525.0010 x 40 525.00
10 x 50 625.0010 x 50 625.00
20 x 20 675.0020 x 20 675.00
20 x 30 775.0020 x 30 775.00
20 x 40 875.0020 x 40 875.00
20 x 50 1050.0020 x 50 1050.00
20 x 60 1300.0020 x 60 1300.00
20 x 80 1700.0020 x 80 1700.00
30 x 30 1175.0030 x 30 1175.00
30 x 45 1475.0030 x 45 1475.00
30 x 60 2000.0030 x 60 2000.00
40 x 40  1975.0040 x 40  1975.00
40 x 60     2775.0040 x 60     2775.00
40 x 80    3575.0040 x 80    3575.00
40 x 100   Call For Price40 x 100   Call For Price
40 x 120   Call for Price40 x 120   Call for Price

  NOW OFFERING NEW ELITE SERIES TENTS!  NOW OFFERING NEW ELITE SERIES TENTS!  
CLEAR GABLE ENDS!  LESS FRAMEWORK, 20’ CLEAR GABLE ENDS!  LESS FRAMEWORK, 20’ 

LEG SPACING - MODERN, SLEEK LOOK! LEG SPACING - MODERN, SLEEK LOOK! 

EVENT LIGHTINGEVENT LIGHTING
String Lights / Festoon Lights CALLString Lights / Festoon Lights CALL
Large Chandeliers 175.00 - 225.00Large Chandeliers 175.00 - 225.00
Small Chandeliers 150.00 - 200.00Small Chandeliers 150.00 - 200.00
Styles: Wrought Iron, Black, White, Vintage BronzeStyles: Wrought Iron, Black, White, Vintage Bronze
Spotlights / Up Lighting 35.00 - 50.00Spotlights / Up Lighting 35.00 - 50.00
Waterfall Twinkle Lights 35.00Waterfall Twinkle Lights 35.00

DANCE FLOORSDANCE FLOORS  -  Installation Included-  Installation Included
4 x 4’ 150.004 x 4’ 150.00
4 x 8’ 300.004 x 8’ 300.00
8 x 8’ 400.008 x 8’ 400.00
8 x 12’ 600.008 x 12’ 600.00
12 x 12’ 895.0012 x 12’ 895.00
12 x 16’ 995.0012 x 16’ 995.00
12 x 20’ 1095.0012 x 20’ 1095.00
16 x 16’ 1195.0016 x 16’ 1195.00
16 x 20’ 1395.0016 x 20’ 1395.00
16 x 24’ 1695.0016 x 24’ 1695.00
20 x 20’ 1795.0020 x 20’ 1795.00
20 x 24’ 1995.0020 x 24’ 1995.00
24 x 24’  2395.00 24 x 24’  2395.00 

STAGESSTAGES    
4 x 4’ 150.004 x 4’ 150.00
4 x 8’     250.004 x 8’     250.00
8 x 8’     600.008 x 8’     600.00
8 x 12’     950.008 x 12’     950.00
8 x 16’     1050.008 x 16’     1050.00
8 x 20’    1400.008 x 20’    1400.00
12 x 12’     1050.0012 x 12’     1050.00
12 x 16’    1400.0012 x 16’    1400.00
12 x 20’     1690.0012 x 20’     1690.00
16 x 16’     1690.0016 x 16’     1690.00
16 x 20’     2100.0016 x 20’     2100.00
16 x 24’     2400.0016 x 24’     2400.00
20 x 20’     3200.0020 x 20’     3200.00
20 x 24’     4200.0020 x 24’     4200.00
Stairs 50.00Stairs 50.00
Skirt 25.00Skirt 25.00

HEATERS / A/C FANSHEATERS / A/C FANS
Cold Air Fans - Port A Cool       300.00Cold Air Fans - Port A Cool       300.00
Tent Heater - Propane / Electric 165.00Tent Heater - Propane / Electric 165.00
Patio Heaters - Propane 145.00Patio Heaters - Propane 145.00
Propane Bottles 25.00Propane Bottles 25.00
Fans 85.00Fans 85.00

USE CAUTION W/PROPANE.  CAN CAUSE USE CAUTION W/PROPANE.  CAN CAUSE 
MONOXIDE POISONING.  ONLY USE IN MONOXIDE POISONING.  ONLY USE IN 

WELL VENTILATED AREA - NOT INDOORSWELL VENTILATED AREA - NOT INDOORS

Tents are anchored w/stakes driven Tents are anchored w/stakes driven 
into ground 24”, tent area must be into ground 24”, tent area must be 
clear of all buried lines.  Tents may clear of all buried lines.  Tents may 
also be anchored with water barrels.  also be anchored with water barrels.  
Water barrels are filled in exact spot Water barrels are filled in exact spot 
& emptied in exact spot of anchor& emptied in exact spot of anchor

TENTS ARE TEMPORARYTENTS ARE TEMPORARY  
STRUCTURES & MUST BE STRUCTURES & MUST BE 

EVACUATED IMMEDIATELY EVACUATED IMMEDIATELY 
IN HIGH WINDS/RAIN. IN HIGH WINDS/RAIN. 

WWW.CLASSARENTALS.COM      INFO@CLASSARENTALS.COM     830.990.4000WWW.CLASSARENTALS.COM      INFO@CLASSARENTALS.COM     830.990.4000

DELIVERY DELIVERY 
DOES NOT DOES NOT 
INCLUDE INCLUDE 
SETUP OR SETUP OR 

TEARDOWN TEARDOWN 
OF TABLES OF TABLES 
& CHAIRS.  & CHAIRS.  

ALL MUST BE ALL MUST BE 
PROTECTED PROTECTED 

FROM FROM 
WEATHER. WEATHER. 

4’ x 4’ Sections 4’ x 4’ Sections 
12” Tall 12” Tall 

 Installation Included Installation Included


